Ales/Beers/Ciders
Birra Moretti

Corona

Korev Cornish Lager
Peroni

Doom Bar

Doom Bar Zero
Guinness Microdraught
Cornish Golden Cider
Rattler Original Cider

Rattler Strawberry & Lime

Tribute Cornish Ale

Spirits

Bacardi

Baileys

Bells

Bombay Sapphire
Courvoisier

Cap Morgan Spiced Rum
Disarrano
Glenfiddich 12yr
Gordon’s Gins
Jack Daniels
Jameson’s

Malibu

Smirnoff Vodka
Southern Comfort
Tarquin’s Gins

Double up for an extra £2

All Tonics & Soda Water

Soft Drinks

Appletiser

Luscombe’s Orange
Coke/Diet Coke Bottles
Coke/Diet Coke Mixers
Elderflower Presse
J20’s

Schweppes Lemonade
Water Still/ Sparkling
Water Still/ Sparkling
Cordials/Squash

Snacks
Pringles/Burt’s Crisps
Filberts Nuts/Olives

Fowey Valley Drinks - Prices 2024

Vol

660ml
330ml
500ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
520ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

200ml

275ml
200ml
330ml
200ml
275ml
275ml
200ml
750ml
250ml
Dash

Each
Pkt

ABV
4.6%
4.5%
4.8%
5.1%
4.0%
0.0%
4.1%
5.0%
4.8%
4.0%
4.2%

37.5%
17.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
28.0%
40.0%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
21.0%
37.5%
35.0%
42.0%

Price

£6.50
£4.50
£6.00
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£2.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£4.00
£2.50
£0.50

£1.00
£1.50

Prosecco 200ml £9

Celebrate with a mini bottle all to yourself!
Prosecco DOC 750ml £25

On the nose this displays aromas of citrus, white
flowers and pear. Fine bubbles and flavours of
green apple and pear drops.

House Bottles of Wine 750ml £21
Chardonnay-France

Ripe fruity flavours of apple, peach and mango
mingle with creamy vanilla, hazelnut and subtle
sweet spice.

Pinot Grigio-Italy
This generous, well-balanced Pinot Grigio has a
rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.

Sauvignon Blanc-Chile
A fresh, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with wonderful
aromatic aromas, hints of citrus and floral notes.

Zinfandel Rose-California

Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of
watermelon and cherry with a delectable
sweetness

Shiraz-South Africa
A deep plum colour with expressive and fragrant
blackberry and pepper spice.

Malbec-Argentina

The juicy fruit flavours of Malbec combine
beautifully with the freshness and subtle
spiciness of Bonarda.

Merlot-France

A supple nose of cherry and raspberry lead into a
medium bodied palate of morello cherry and
blackberry.

House Glasses of Wine
125ml £6 175ml £7

250ml £8

Please note;

The Hotel bar is owned and operated separately from
the Hotel. Payments for drinks are made directly to
the Bar by card. Receipts are available.

Fowey Valley Drinks is not VAT registered.



