## **Fowey Valley Drinks - Prices 2024**

Ales/Beers/Ciders	Vol A	ABV	Price	Prosecco 200ml £9
Birra Moretti	660ml 4	1.6%	£6.50	Celebrate with a mini bottle all to yourself!
Corona	330ml 4	1.5%	£4.50	Prosecco DOC 750ml £25
Korev Cornish Lager	500ml 4	1.8%	£6.00	On the nose this displays aromas of citrus, white
Peroni	330ml 5	5.1%	£4.50	flowers and pear. Fine bubbles and flavours of
Doom Bar	500ml 4	1.0%	£6.00	green apple and pear drops.
Doom Bar Zero	500ml 0	0.0%	£6.00	
Guinness Microdraught	520ml 4	1.1%	£6.00	House Bottles of Wine 750ml £21
Cornish Golden Cider	500ml 5	5.0%	£6.00	Chardonnay-France
Rattler Original Cider	500ml 4	1.8%	£6.00	Ripe fruity flavours of apple, peach and mango
Rattler Strawberry & Lime	500ml 4	1.0%	£6.00	mingle with creamy vanilla, hazelnut and subtle
Tribute Cornish Ale	500ml 4	1.2%	£6.00	sweet spice.
Spirits				Pinot Grigio-Italy
Bacardi	25ml 3	37.5%	£4.00	This generous, well-balanced Pinot Grigio has a
Baileys			£5.00	rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.
Bells			£4.00	,
Bombay Sapphire			£4.00	Sauvignon Blanc-Chile
Courvoisier		10.0%	£5.00	A fresh, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with wonderful
Cap Morgan Spiced Rum		10.0%	£4.00	aromatic aromas, hints of citrus and floral notes.
Disarrano		28.0%	£4.00	,
Glenfiddich 12yr	25ml 4	10.0%	£5.00	Zinfandel Rose-California
Gordon's Gins			£4.00	Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of
Jack Daniels			£4.00	watermelon and cherry with a delectable
Jameson's	25ml 4	10.0%	£4.00	sweetness
Malibu	25ml 2	21.0%	£4.00	
Smirnoff Vodka	25ml 3	37.5%	£4.00	Shiraz-South Africa
Southern Comfort	25ml 3	35.0%	£4.00	A deep plum colour with expressive and fragrant
Tarquin's Gins	25ml 4	12.0%	£5.00	blackberry and pepper spice.
Double up for an extra £2				
_				Malbec-Argentina
All Tonics & Soda Water	200ml		£2.50	The juicy fruit flavours of Malbec combine
				beautifully with the freshness and subtle
Soft Drinks				spiciness of Bonarda.
Appletiser	275ml		£3.00	
Luscombe's Orange	200ml		£3.00	Merlot-France
Coke/Diet Coke Bottles	330ml		£3.00	A supple nose of cherry and raspberry lead into a
Coke/Diet Coke Mixers	200ml		£2.50	medium bodied palate of morello cherry and
Elderflower Presse	275ml		£3.00	blackberry.
J20's	275ml		£3.00	
Schweppes Lemonade	200ml		£2.50	House Glasses of Wine
Water Still/ Sparkling	750ml		£4.00	125ml £6 175ml £7 250ml £8
Water Still/ Sparkling	250ml		£2.50	
Cordials/Squash	Dash		£0.50	Please note;
				The Hotel bar is owned and operated separately from
<u>Snacks</u>				the Hotel. Payments for drinks are made directly to
Pringles/Burt's Crisps	Each		£1.00	the Bar by card. Receipts are available.
Filberts Nuts/Olives	Pkt		£1.50	Fowey Valley Drinks is not VAT registered.